JUSTICE OF THE PEACE SYSTEM

Distribution Summary For Court 3 (JP#3)
ALL Transactions For The Period of 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018

FEE CODE FEE DESCRIPTION FEE COUNT AMOUNT
010-2232  Alternate Dispute Resolution - JP3 1 $5.00
010-4115  Child Safety - JP3 (Nonattendance) 5 $73.45
010-4115  Civil Filing Fee (New Case) - JP3 1 $25.00

CAF Coliection Agency Fee - JP3 8 $538.50
010-2213  Consolidated Court Costs - JP3 95 $2,797.85
010-4115  County Fee-JP3 87 $8,194.60

084-4119/133- Courthouse Security - JP3 150 $301.00
4193
084-4119/133- Courthouse Security JP - JP3 3 $3.00

4193

010-4115  Deferred Disposition - JP3 5 $250.00
010-2203/010- Department of Public Safety - JP3 73 $362.30

4115
010-4115 Dismissal Fee - JP3 2 $20.00
010-4115  Driving Safety Course - JP3 4 $39.60
010-2242  E-Filing Fee - JP3 1 $10.00
010-2239  Indigent Defense Fund - JP3 74 $148.00
010-2208 Indigent Legal Services - JP3 1 $6.00
010-2247  Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee 1 $5.00
010-4124  Judicial Support Fee County - JP3 76 $45.60
010-2216  Judicial Support Fee State - JP3 78 $403.80
010-2231  Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3 77 $303.00
131-4193  Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3 77 $303.00
010-4115  School Non-Attendance Fee - JP3 1 $20.00
010-4104  Sheriff - Warrant Fee - JP3 9 $379.90
010-4104  Sheriff Fee - Writs - JP3 1 $200.00
010-2202  State Traffic Fee - JP3 63 $1,478.20
010-2217  TCLEOSE Fee - JP3 55 $5.50
010-2206  Time Payment - JP3 1 $9.00
010-2245  Truancy Prevention - JP3 72 $144.00
010-4115  Uniform Traffic Act - JP3 60 $171.20

TOTALS: $16,242.50
JAIL CREDIT Consolidated Court Costs - JP3 1 $40.00
JAIL CREDIT Courthouse Security - JP3 1 $1.00
JAIL CREDIT Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3 1 $4.00
JAIL CREDIT TCLEOSE Fee - JP3 1 $0.10
JAIL CREDIT Uniform Traffic Act - JP3 1 $3.00
JAIL CREDIT Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3 1 $4.00
JAIL CREDIT Department of Public Safety - JP3 1 $5.00
JAIL CREDIT Judicial Support Fee State - JP3 1 $5.40
JAIL CREDIT Judicial Support Fee County - JP3 1 $0.60

7/5/2018 10:13:21 AM



JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT
JAIL CREDIT

COM
SERVICE

indigent Defense Fund - JP3
County Fee-JP3

Courthouse Security - JP3
Truancy Prevention - JP3
Consolidated Court Costs - JP3
Courthouse Security - JP3

Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3
Uniform Traffic Act - JP3

Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3
Department of Public Safety - JP3
Judicial Support Fee State - JP3
Judicial Support Fee County - JP3
Indigent Defense Fund - JP3
County Fee - JP3

Courthouse Security - JP3
Truancy Prevention - JP3
Consolidated Court Costs - JP3
Courthouse Security - JP3

Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3
Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3
Judicial Support Fee State - JP3
Judicial Support Fee County - JP3
Indigent Defense Fund - JP3
County Fee - JP3

Sheriff Fee - Criminal - JP3
Courthouse Security - JP3
Truancy Prevention - JP3

Sheriff - Warrant Fee - JP3
Collection Agency Fee - JP3
Consolidated Court Costs - JP3
Courthouse Security - JP3

Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3
TCLEOSE Fee - JP3

Uniform Traffic Act - JP3

Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3
Department of Public Safety - JP3
Judicial Support Fee State - JP3
Judicial Support Fee County - JP3
Indigent Defense Fund - JP3
County Fee - JP3

Courthouse Security - JP3
Truancy Prevention - JP3

Sheriff - Warrant Fee - JP3
Collection Agency Fee - JP3

County Fee-JP3

JEE T S (T G GO G W G GO G U (UL UL UL U0t UL U L (L (I (UL (UL UL (I (L UL (UL U UL I (L UL (U UL UL U (UK U UL G N U N U Y

$2.00
$189.90
$3.00
$2.00
$40.00
$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.40
$0.60
$2.00
$235.00
$3.00
$2.00
$40.00
$1.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.40
$0.60
$2.00
$238.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$50.00
$106.50
$40.00
$1.00
$4.00
$0.10
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.40
$0.60
$2.00
$184.90
$3.00
$2.00
$50.00
$91.50
$1,423.00
$100.00

7/5/2018 10:13:21 AM



$100.00

7/5/2018 10:13:21 AM



