## JUSTICE OF THE PEACE SYSTEM Distribution Summary For Court 3 (JP#3)

## ALL Transactions For The Period of 6/1/2018 to 6/30/2018

FEE CODE	FEE DESCRIPTION	FEE COUNT	AMOUNT
010-2232	Alternate Dispute Resolution - JP3	1	\$5.00
010-4115	Child Safety - JP3 (Nonattendance)	5	\$73.45
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
010-4115	Civil Filing Fee (New Case) - JP3	1	\$25.00
CAF	Collection Agency Fee - JP3	8	\$538.50
010-2213	Consolidated Court Costs - JP3	95	\$2,797.85
010-4115	County Fee - JP3	87	\$8,194.60
084-4119/133- 4193	Courthouse Security - JP3	150	\$301.00
084-4119/133- 4193	Courthouse Security JP - JP3	3	\$3.00
010-4115	Deferred Disposition - JP3	5	\$250.00
010-2203/010- 4115	Department of Public Safety - JP3	73	\$362.30
010-4115	Dismissal Fee - JP3	2	\$20.00
010-4115	Driving Safety Course - JP3	4	\$39.60
010-2242	E-Filing Fee - JP3	1	\$10.00
010-2239	Indigent Defense Fund - JP3	74	\$148.00
010-2208	Indigent Legal Services - JP3	1	\$6.00
010-2247	Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee	1	\$5.00
010-4124	Judicial Support Fee County - JP3	76	\$45.60
010-2216	Judicial Support Fee State - JP3	78	\$403.80
010-2231	Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3	77	\$303.00
131-4193	Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3	77	\$303.00
010-4115	School Non-Attendance Fee - JP3	1	\$20.00
010-4104	Sheriff - Warrant Fee - JP3	9	\$379.90
010-4104	Sheriff Fee - Writs - JP3	1	\$200.00
010-2202	State Traffic Fee - JP3	63	\$1,478.20
010-2217	TCLEOSE Fee - JP3	55	\$5.50
010-2206	Time Payment - JP3	1	\$9.00
010-2245	Truancy Prevention - JP3	72	\$144.00
010-4115	Uniform Traffic Act - JP3	60	\$171.20
TOTALS:			\$16,242.50
JAIL CREDIT	Consolidated Court Costs - JP3	1	\$40.00
JAIL CREDIT	Courthouse Security - JP3	1	\$1.00
JAIL CREDIT	Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3	1	\$4.00
JAIL CREDIT	TCLEOSE Fee - JP3	1	\$0.10
JAIL CREDIT	Uniform Traffic Act - JP3	1	\$3.00
JAIL CREDIT	Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3	1	\$4.00
JAIL CREDIT	Department of Public Safety - JP3	1	\$5.00
JAIL CREDIT	Judicial Support Fee State - JP3	1	\$5.40
JAIL CREDIT	Judicial Support Fee County - JP3	1	\$0.60

JAIL CREDIT	Indigent Defense Fund - JP3	1	\$2.00
	County Fee - JP3	1	\$189.90
JAIL CREDIT	Courthouse Security - JP3	1	\$3.00
JAIL CRÉDIT	Truancy Prevention - JP3	1	\$2.00
JAIL CREDIT	Consolidated Court Costs - JP3	1	\$40.00
JAIL CREDIT	Courthouse Security - JP3	1	\$1.00
JAIL CREDIT	Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3	1	\$4.00
JAIL CREDIT	Uniform Traffic Act - JP3	1	\$3.00
JAIL CREDIT	Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3	1	\$4.00
JAIL CREDIT	Department of Public Safety - JP3	1	\$5.00
JAIL CREDIT	Judicial Support Fee State - JP3	1	\$5.40
JAIL CREDIT	Judicial Support Fee County - JP3	1	\$0.60
JAIL CREDIT	Indigent Defense Fund - JP3	1	\$2.00
JAIL CREDIT	County Fee - JP3	1	\$235.00
JAIL CREDIT	Courthouse Security - JP3	1	\$3.00
JAIL CREDIT	Truancy Prevention - JP3	1	\$2.00
JAIL CREDIT	Consolidated Court Costs - JP3	1	\$40.00
JAIL CREDIT	Courthouse Security - JP3	1	\$1.00
JAIL CREDIT	Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3	1	\$4.00
JAIL CREDIT	Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3	1	\$4.00
JAIL CREDIT	Judicial Support Fee State - JP3	1	\$5.40
JAIL CREDIT	Judicial Support Fee County - JP3	1	\$0.60
JAIL CREDIT	Indigent Defense Fund - JP3	1	\$2.00
JAIL CREDIT	County Fee - JP3	1	\$238.00
JAIL CREDIT	Sheriff Fee - Criminal - JP3	1	\$5.00
JAIL CREDIT	Courthouse Security - JP3	1	\$3.00
JAIL CREDIT	Truancy Prevention - JP3	1	\$2.00
JAIL CREDIT	Sheriff - Warrant Fee - JP3	1	\$50.00
JAIL CREDIT	Collection Agency Fee - JP3	1	\$106.50
	Consolidated Court Costs - JP3	1	\$40.00
	Courthouse Security - JP3	1	\$1.00
	Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3	1	\$4.00
	TCLEOSE Fee - JP3	1	\$0.10
	Uniform Traffic Act - JP3	1	\$3.00
	Jury Reimbursement Fee - JP3	1	\$4.00
	Department of Public Safety - JP3	1	\$5.00
	Judicial Support Fee State - JP3	1	\$5.40
	Judicial Support Fee County - JP3	1 .	\$0.60
	Indigent Defense Fund - JP3	1	\$2.00
JAIL CREDIT	County Fee - JP3	1	\$184.90
	Courthouse Security - JP3	1	\$3.00
	Truancy Prevention - JP3	1	\$2.00
	Sheriff - Warrant Fee - JP3	1	\$50.00
JAIL CREDIT	Collection Agency Fee - JP3	1	\$91.50
			\$1,423.00
COM SERVICE	County Fee - JP3	1	\$100.00